rev 1.05 / 2018 12 21
PCP-07 capacitor charging module
Warning! This equipment might be dangerous.
Please read user manual before starting operations.
Important note. Module is sensitive to the reverse polarity applied to the
output. If you aren’t sure in your application, please contact the factory for the
details.
Overview / Description

15
 1
5
 71,50
 9,50  53
 1
23
,30
How to order?
PCP-07-XXXX-YY, where
XXXX means VMAX voltage (user selectable in 300V-1500V range, up to 2000V
on special request)
YY means either CD (complete discharge modification) or PD (partial discharge
modification); if YY is missed PD modification will be supplied
Examples (the most popular modifications):
PCP-07-300V-PD 300V, partial discharge
PCP-07-500V-PD 500V, partial discharge
PCP-07-700V-PD 700V, partial discharge
PCP-07-1000V-PD 1000V, partial discharge
PCP-07-1000V-CD 1000V, complete discharge
PCP-07-1500V-CD 1500V, complete discharge
Other modifications are available on request.